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Student Satisfaction Survey - Questionnaire & Analysis
UG Engineering Program

sr Student feedback for Faculties (in %0)
No. Parameter Question Mech. | Chem. | Civil | Comp. | Elec. | ICT | Indust. | Petro.
' Engg. | Engg. | Engg. | Engg. | Engg. | Engg. | Engg. | Engg.
1 Clarity in Communication 77.05 | 79.77 | 77.07 | 75.78 | 7492 | 74.70 | 84.24 | 75.88
2 Clarity of Course Content 77.24 | 79.69 | 76.97 | 76.80 | 75.26 | 76.29 | 82.97 | 74.89
3 Class Control 77.34 | 7891 | 77.36 | 76.70 | 75.11 | 76.47 | 82.25 | 74.69
4 Quality Of Coverage of Entire Course 7744 | 7930 | 77.17 | 76.50 | 75.49 | 76.22 | 82.61 | 73.99
5 Teaching | nowledge of the subject 78.18 | 80.49 | 78.27 | 78.92 | 76.60 | 78.06 | 83.70 | 77.91
6 Open to class discussions 77.78 | 80.44 | 77.33 | 76.88 | 75.61 | 76.47 | 82.97 | 75.97
7 Providing necessary Study Material 76.04 | 78.27 | 76.19 | 74.69 | 74.30 | 7450 | 82.61 | 73.93
Total | 77.30 | 79.55 | 77.19 | 76.61 | 75.33 | 76.10 | 83.05 | 75.32
8 Availability in Lab for whole duration 77.18 | 79.44 | 76.91 | 77.29 | 7493 | 77.34 | 81.88 | 74.12
9 Exposure to relevant resources and Technology 76.63 | 79.47 | 76.88 | 75.80 | 74.81 | 75.24 | 82.43 | 75.53
10 CO“LS;S and | elping students in conducting experiments 76.98 | 79.65 | 76.76 | 76.69 | 7459 | 76.19 | 82.07 | 73.27
11 Uses of Innovative Teaching Methods 74.96 | 78.37 | 75.77 | 74.01 | 73.39 | 73.90 | 81.88 | 72.62
Total | 76.44 | 79.23 | 76.58 | 75.95 | 74.43 | 75.67 | 82.07 | 73.88




12 Obijectivity in Marking 76.70 | 79.03 | 76.87 | 76.00 | 74.87 | 74.83 | 82.97 | 74.84

13 Quality of Questions 7732 | 80.10 | 7732 | 77.91 | 75.62 | 77.20 | 80.98 | 76.79
Examination

14 and Relevance of Questions 77.41 | 79.78 | 77.13 | 77.53 | 75.28 | 76.97 | 80.43 | 75.73
Assessment

15 Timely feedback on Assessments 76.67 | 79.45 | 76.71 | 76.20 | 74.88 | 76.04 | 81.16 | 70.92

Total | 77.02 | 79.59 | 77.01 | 76.91 | 75.16 | 76.26 | 81.39 | 74.36

16 Helpful approach towards academic interests of students 78.46 | 80.22 | 77.55 | 78.07 | 75.76 | 77.39 | 77.90 | 74.53

17 Attitude Punctuality of Faculty 79.90 | 81.22 | 78.27 | 79.62 | 77.08 | 79.30 | 80.80 | 76.79

Total | 79.18 | 80.72 | 77.91 | 78.84 | 76.42 | 7834 | 79.35 | 77.54

18 Repeat Questions 47.65 | 51.71 | 46.30 | 55.12 | 51.63 | 56.69 | 43.48 | 75.81

19 Wh?;ic:]c:(you Unbiased approach towards students 4350 | 44.45 | 48.77 | 39.76 | 44.91 | 43.18 | 3043 | 69.52

Total | 45.57 | 48.08 | 47.53 | 47.44 | 48.27 | 49.93 | 36.96 | 74.91

20 Additional Would you like this faculty to take another course? 60.99 | 62.03 | 58.28 | 56.86 | 58.96 | 58.13 | 76.09 | 75.88

21 Inputs Total | 60.99 | 62.03 | 58.28 | 56.86 | 58.96 | 58.13 | 76.09 | 74.89
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Student feedback for Faculties (in %)
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1 Clarity in Communication | 89.73 | 83.75 | 87.63 | 73.29 | 89.53 | 86.76 | 88.03 | 85.14 | 86.38 | 76.23 | 77.99 | 87.21
2 Clarity of Course Content 92.12 | 85.00 | 87.90 | 71.58 | 89.24 | 88.24 | 93.16 | 85.85 | 87.50 | 78.24 | 74.37 | 84.30
3 Class Control 92.47 | 85.36 | 90.59 | 73.97 | 91.86 | 84.93 | 92.09 | 88.68 | 89.06 | 80.25 | 77.36 | 87.79
4 Quality Of Coverage of Entire Course 91.78 | 85.18 | 89.25 | 69.52 | 88.08 | 86.40 | 92.09 | 86.32 | 87.28 | 80.25 | 73.74 | 85.47
5 | Teaching | nowledge of the subject | 92.47 | 87.86 | 90.86 | 76.71 | 91.28 | 91.91 | 94.87 | 88.44 | 86.61 | 81.64 | 79.40 | 94.77
6 Open to class discussions 92.12 | 83.75 [ 91.94 | 73.97 | 92.15 | 87.50 | 93.38 | 87.97 | 88.84 | 78.86 | 74.37 | 87.21
7 Eﬂrg;’e'g;rl‘g necessary Study | g0 75 | 82.32 | 90.32 | 72.26 | 87.50 | 85.29 | 92.74 | 84.20 | 89.06 | 77.01 | 72.01 | 79.65
Total | 91.63 | 84.74 | 89.78 | 73.04 | 89.95 | 87.29 | 92.34 | 86.66 | 87.82 | 78.92 | 75.61 | 86.63
8 Availability in Lab for 92.12 | 80.36 | 90.86 | 66.10 | 90.70 | 85.66 | 91.67 | 85.61 | 88.39 | 77.78 | 65.25 | 81.98
whole duration
Exposure to relevant
9 resources and Technology | 9247 | 81:96 | 89.52 | 68.49 | 90.12 | 86.40 | 9338 | 86.08 | 8571 | 77.78 | 74.21 | 8488
Courses and | Helping students in
10 ob conducting experiments 90.07 | 81.43 | 91.67 | 66.44 | 89.83 | 86.03 | 92.00 | 87.74 | 88.39 | 78.09 | 66.04 | 81.40
11 Uses of Innovative 89.73 | 81.07 | 87.90 | 66.10 | 89.53 | 77.21 | 90.60 | 83.96 | 84.60 | 74.85 | 71.38 | 82.56
Teaching Methods
Total | 91.10 | 81.21 | 89.99 | 66.78 | 90.04 | 83.82 | 91.93 | 85.85 | 86.77 | 77.12 | 69.22 | 82.70
12 | Examination | Objectivity in Marking 91.78 | 8250 | 89.25 | 69.52 | 91.28 | 88.24 | 91.24 | 87.50 | 85.71 | 78.86 | 69.50 | 81.40
and
13 | Assessment | Quality of Questions 91.44 | 83.93 | 90.86 | 71.58 | 92.44 | 87.13 | 93.80 | 87.97 | 87.28 | 78.55 | 75.16 | 81.98




14 Relevance of Questions 91.78 85.71 | 90.05 | 70.55 | 92.73 | 87.87 | 94.23 | 87.03 | 88.84 | 77.62 | 74.69 | 82.56
15 Timely feedback on 92.12 | 83.04 | 91.13 | 68.15 | 90.99 | 82.35 | 91.03 | 85.14 | 87.28 | 76.54 | 67.61 | 77.33
Assessments
Total | 91.78 83.79 |1 90.32 | 69.95 | 91.86 | 86.40 | 9257 | 86.91 | 87.28 | 77.89 | 72.01 | 82.56
Helpful approach towards
16 academic interests of 91.44 85.54 | 9328 | 72.60 | 92.15 | 91.18 | 93.59 | 88.44 | 8750 | 79.32 | 71.79 | 81.16
students
Attitude ]
17 Punctuality of Faculty 92.47 85.71 | 93.28 | 72.26 | 92.44 | 91.91 | 89.53 | 87.50 | 87.05 | 79.63 | 77.20 | 82.56
Total | 91.95 85.63 | 93.28 | 72.43 | 92.30 | 91.54 | 9156 | 87.97 | 87.28 | 79.48 | 78.30 | 90.12
18 Repeat Questions 23.29 56.43 | 70.97 | 23.29 | 59.30 | 58.82 | 49.57 | 59.43 | 70.54 | 59.26 | 72.64 | 70.93
19 | Whatdoyou | Unbiased approach 12.33 | 45.00 | 52.69 | 26.03 | 52.33 | 11.76 | 30.77 | 58.49 | 50.89 | 50.62 | 69.34 | 77.91
think towards students
Total 17.81 50.71 | 61.83 | 24.66 | 55.81 | 35.29 | 40.17 | 58.96 | 60.71 | 54.94 | 74.37 | 80.38
Would you like this faculty
20 Additional to take another course? 90.41 72.14 | 78.49 | 72.60 | 68.60 | 85.29 | 80.34 | 81.13 | 66.96 | 65.43 | 77.99 | 87.21
21 Inputs Total | 90.41 72.14 | 78.49 | 72.60 | 68.60 | 85.29 | 80.34 | 81.13 | 66.96 | 65.43 | 74.37 | 84.30




M.B.A. Program

Sr. Parameter Question Student feedback for Faculties (in %)

No. Energy & Infra. General Mgmt.
1 Helpful approach towards academic interests of students 84.13 79.32
2 Punctuality of Faculty 87.26 78.99
3 ATTITUDE Unbiased approach towards students 85.36 79.24
4 Would you like this faculty to take another course? 81.46 77.74
Total 84.55 78.82
5 Course is well designed, contemporary and structured 84.13 79.57
6 Reading materials/web sources/links are useful 82.89 78.32
7 COURSES Text-Book/Reference Book is useful 81.46 76.74
8 Topics, contents, and cases (wherever applicable) are useful 83.56 78.32
Total 83.01 78.24
9 Obijectivity in Marking 84.79 79.49
10 Quality of Questions 85.36 79.82
11 EXAM AND Relevance of Questions 84.79 79.65
12 ASSESSMNET Repeat Questions 79.37 71.68
13 Timely feedback on Assessments 84.79 78.49
Total 83.82 77.82
14 Clarity in Communication 84.89 79.32
15 Clarity of Course Content 84.79 78.74
16 Class Control 82.70 75.17
17 QUALITY OF Coverage of Entire Course 83.17 77.74
18 TEACHING Knowledge of the subject 86.22 80.81
19 Open to class discussions 86.03 78.90
20 Providing necessary Study Material 84.51 78.74
Total 84.61 78.49
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